the future of space conditioning
Tranquilair™
an FTF Group Company
Displacement Ventilation Diffuser
Contents
Tranquilair™ � 3

“H
”
WIDTH “W”
DUCT “Ø”
D
IM
 “X
”
= =
Overall Product Dimensions Air Spigot Dimensional Data Displacement Air Volume
Model Ref.
Width
"W" Height "H" Depth
"D" Qty Dia "Ø" Dim "X" Dim "Y" Min Max
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (l/s) (l/s)
TAD-SMWD-1W-300-300-T/F 300 320 150 1X Ø100 65 - 6 15
TAD-SMWD-1W-300-400-T/F 300 420 150 1X Ø100 65 - 9 25
TAD-SMWD-1W-300-500-T/F 300 520 150 1X Ø100 65 - 11 31
TAD-SMWD-1W-300-600-T/F 300 620 180 1X Ø125 75 - 13 37
TAD-SMWD-1W-300-700-T/F 300 720 180 1X Ø125 75 - 16 43
TAD-SMWD-1W-300-800-T/F 300 820 180 1X Ø125 75 - 18 49
TAD-SMWD-1W-300-900-T/F 300 920 220 1X Ø160 95 - 20 55
TAD-SMWD-1W-450-500-T/F 450 520 220 1X Ø160 95 - 17 46
TAD-SMWD-1W-450-600-T/F 450 620 220 1X Ø160 95 - 20 55
TAD-SMWD-1W-450-700-T/F 450 720 220 1X Ø160 95 - 24 64
TAD-SMWD-1W-450-800-T/F 450 820 220 1X Ø160 95 - 27 74
TAD-SMWD-1W-450-900-T/F 450 920 220 1X Ø160 95 - 30 83
TAD-SMWD-1W-450-1000-T/F 450 1020 250 1X Ø200 115 - 34 92
TAD-SMWD-1W-600-600-T/F 600 620 250 1X Ø200 115 - 27 74
TAD-SMWD-1W-600-700-T/F 600 720 250 1X Ø200 115 - 31 86
TAD-SMWD-1W-600-800-T/F 600 820 250 1X Ø200 115 - 36 98
TAD-SMWD-1W-600-900-T/F 600 920 250 1X Ø200 115 - 40 110
TAD-SMWD-1W-600-1000-T/F 600 1020 250 1X Ø200 115 - 45 123
TAD-SMWD-1W-600-1100-T/F 600 1120 250 1X Ø200 115 - 49 135
TAD-SMWD-1W-600-1200-T/F 600 1220 330 1X Ø250 145 - 54 147
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-800-T/F 750 820 330 1X Ø250 145 - 45 123
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-900-T/F 750 920 330 1X Ø250 145 - 50 138
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-1000-T/F 750 1020 330 1X Ø250 145 - 56 153
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-1100-T/F 750 1120 330 1X Ø250 145 - 62 169
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-1200-T/F 750 1220 330 1X Ø250 145 - 67 184
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-1300-T/F 750 1320 330 1X Ø250 145 - 73 199
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-1400-T/F 750 1420 330 1X Ø250 145 - 78 215
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-1500-T/F 750 1520 400 1X Ø300 175 - 84 230
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-1600-T/F 750 1620 400 1X Ø300 175 - 92 253
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-1700-T/F 750 1720 400 1X Ø300 175 - 98 268
TAD-SMWD-1W-750-1800-T/F 750 1820 400 1X Ø300 175 - 104 284
TAD-SMWD-1W-900-1100-T/F 900 1120 400 1X Ø300 175 - 74 202
TAD-SMWD-1W-900-1200-T/F 900 1220 400 1X Ø300 175 - 81 221
TAD-SMWD-1W-900-1300-T/F 900 1320 400 1X Ø300 175 - 87 239
TAD-SMWD-1W-900-1400-T/F 900 1420 400 1X Ø300 175 - 94 258
TAD-SMWD-1W-900-1500-T/F 900 1520 400 1X Ø300 175 - 101 276
1-Way | Single Air Connection | Floor Entry
Air Connection End
Air Connection End
99

DUCT 1
“Ø”
DUCT 2
“Ø”
DIM “Y”
D
IM
 “X
”
Overall Product Dimensions Air Spigot Dimensional Data Displacement Air Volume
Model Ref.
Width
"W" Height "H" Depth
"D" Qty Dia "Ø" Dim "X" Dim "Y" Min Max
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (l/s) (l/s)
TAD-SMWD-1W-900-1600-T/F 900 1620 400 2X Ø250 175 300 111 304
TAD-SMWD-1W-900-1700-T/F 900 1720 400 2X Ø250 175 300 118 322
TAD-SMWD-1W-900-1800-T/F 900 1820 400 2X Ø250 175 300 124 341
1-Way | Dual Air Connection | Floor Entry
Air Connection End
DEPTH “D”
WIDTH “W”

H
EI
G
H
T
“H
”
WIDTH “W”
DUCT “Ø”
Overall Product Dimensions Air Spigot Dimensional Data Displacement Air Volume
Model Ref.
Width
"W" Height "H" Depth
"D" Qty Dia "Ø" Dim "X" Dim "Y" Min Max
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (l/s) (l/s)
TAD-SMWD-3W-300-300-T/F 300 320 180 1X Ø125 75 - 8 23
TAD-SMWD-3W-300-400-T/F 300 420 180 1X Ø125 75 - 13 37
TAD-SMWD-3W-300-500-T/F 300 520 180 1X Ø125 75 - 17 46
TAD-SMWD-3W-300-600-T/F 300 620 180 1X Ø125 75 - 20 55
TAD-SMWD-3W-300-700-T/F 300 720 220 1X Ø160 95 - 24 64
TAD-SMWD-3W-300-800-T/F 300 820 220 1X Ø160 95 - 27 74
TAD-SMWD-3W-300-900-T/F 300 920 220 1X Ø160 95 - 30 83
TAD-SMWD-3W-450-500-T/F 450 520 220 1X Ø160 95 - 28 77
TAD-SMWD-3W-450-600-T/F 450 620 220 1X Ø160 95 - 34 92
TAD-SMWD-3W-450-700-T/F 450 720 250 1X Ø200 115 - 39 107
TAD-SMWD-3W-450-800-T/F 450 820 250 1X Ø200 115 - 45 123
TAD-SMWD-3W-450-900-T/F 450 920 250 1X Ø200 115 - 50 138
TAD-SMWD-3W-450-1000-T/F 450 1020 250 1X Ø200 115 - 56 153
TAD-SMWD-3W-600-600-T/F 600 620 250 1X Ø200 115 - 40 110
TAD-SMWD-3W-600-700-T/F 600 720 250 1X Ø200 115 - 47 129
TAD-SMWD-3W-600-800-T/F 600 820 250 1X Ø200 115 - 54 147
TAD-SMWD-3W-600-900-T/F 600 920 300 1X Ø250 140 - 60 166
TAD-SMWD-3W-600-1000-T/F 600 1020 300 1X Ø250 140 - 67 184
TAD-SMWD-3W-600-1100-T/F 600 1120 300 1X Ø250 140 - 74 202
TAD-SMWD-3W-600-1200-T/F 600 1220 300 1X Ø250 140 - 81 221
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-800-T/F 750 820 400 1X Ø300 165 - 72 196
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-900-T/F 750 920 400 1X Ø300 165 - 81 221
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-1000-T/F 750 1020 400 1X Ø300 165 - 90 245
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-1100-T/F 750 1120 400 1X Ø300 165 - 99 270
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-1200-T/F 750 1220 400 1X Ø300 165 - 108 295
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-1300-T/F 750 1320 400 1X Ø300 165 - 117 319
3-Way | Single Air Connection | Floor Entry
D
IM
 “X

DUCT 1
“Ø”
DUCT 2
“Ø”
DIM “Y”
D
IM
 “X
”
Overall Product Dimensions Air Spigot Dimensional Data Displacement Air Volume
Model Ref.
Width
"W" Height "H" Depth
"D" Qty Dia "Ø" Dim "X" Dim "Y" Min Max
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (l/s) (l/s)
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-1400-T/F 750 1420 400 2X Ø250 175 300 125 344
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-1500-T/F 750 1520 400 2X Ø250 175 300 134 368
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-1600-T/F 750 1620 400 2X Ø250 175 300 148 405
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-1700-T/F 750 1720 400 2X Ø250 175 300 157 430
TAD-SMWD-3W-750-1800-T/F 750 1820 400 2X Ø250 175 300 166 454
TAD-SMWD-3W-900-1100-T/F 900 1120 400 2X Ø250 175 300 123 337
TAD-SMWD-3W-900-1200-T/F 900 1220 400 2X Ø250 175 300 134 368
TAD-SMWD-3W-900-1300-T/F 900 1320 400 2X Ø250 175 300 146 399
TAD-SMWD-3W-900-1400-T/F 900 1420 400 2X Ø250 175 300 157 430
TAD-SMWD-3W-900-1500-T/F 900 1520 450 2X Ø300 200 330 185 506
TAD-SMWD-3W-900-1600-T/F 900 1620 450 2X Ø300 200 330 203 557
TAD-SMWD-3W-900-1700-T/F 900 1720 450 2X Ø300 200 330 216 591
TAD-SMWD-3W-900-1800-T/F 900 1820 450 2X Ø300 200 330 228 624
3-Way | Dual Air Connection | Floor Entry
Air Connection End
DEPTH “D”
WIDTH “W”

Dimensional Data
Displace-
ment Air
Volume
Model Ref.
Width
"W"
Height
"H"
Depth
"D" Qty Dia
"Ø"
Dim
"X" Min Max
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (l/s) (l/s)
TAD-CMWD-C-350-400-T/F 350 420 265 1X Ø125 120 9 25
TAD-CMWD-C-350-500-T/F 350 520 265 1X Ø125 120 11 31
TAD-CMWD-C-350-600-T/F 350 620 265 1X Ø125 120 13 37
TAD-CMWD-C-350-700-T/F 350 720 265 1X Ø125 120 16 43
TAD-CMWD-C-350-800-T/F 350 820 265 1X Ø160 140 18 49
TAD-CMWD-C-350-900-T/F 350 920 265 1X Ø160 140 20 55
TAD-CMWD-C-350-1000-T/F 350 1020 265 1X Ø160 140 22 61
TAD-CMWD-C-450-500-T/F 450 520 340 1X Ø160 160 20 54
TAD-CMWD-C-450-600-T/F 450 620 340 1X Ø160 160 24 64
TAD-CMWD-C-450-700-T/F 450 720 340 1X Ø160 160 27 75
TAD-CMWD-C-450-800-T/F 450 820 340 1X Ø200 180 31 86
TAD-CMWD-C-450-900-T/F 450 920 340 1X Ø200 180 35 97
TAD-CMWD-C-450-1000-T/F 450 1020 340 1X Ø200 180 39 107
TAD-CMWD-C-600-600-T/F 600 620 450 1X Ø200 200 27 74
TAD-CMWD-C-600-700-T/F 600 720 450 1X Ø200 200 31 86
TAD-CMWD-C-600-800-T/F 600 820 450 1X Ø200 200 36 98
TAD-CMWD-C-600-900-T/F 600 920 450 1X Ø200 200 40 110
TAD-CMWD-C-600-1000-T/F 600 1020 450 1X Ø250 225 45 123
TAD-CMWD-C-600-1100-T/F 600 1120 450 1X Ø250 225 49 135
TAD-CMWD-C-600-1200-T/F 600 1220 450 1X Ø250 225 54 147
TAD-CMWD-C-750-800-T/F 750 820 560 1X Ø250 260 49 135
TAD-CMWD-C-750-900-T/F 750 920 560 1X Ø250 260 55 152
TAD-CMWD-C-750-1000-T/F 750 1020 560 1X Ø250 260 62 169
TAD-CMWD-C-750-1100-T/F 750 1120 560 1X Ø300 285 68 186
TAD-CMWD-C-750-1200-T/F 750 1220 560 1X Ø300 285 74 202
TAD-CMWD-C-750-1300-T/F 750 1320 560 1X Ø300 285 80 219
TAD-CMWD-C-750-1400-T/F 750 1420 560 1X Ø300 285 86 236
TAD-CMWD-C-750-1500-T/F 750 1520 560 1X Ø300 285 92 253
TAD-CMWD-C-750-1600-T/F 750 1620 560 1X Ø300 285 102 278
TAD-CMWD-C-750-1700-T/F 750 1720 560 1X Ø300 285 108 295
TAD-CMWD-C-750-1800-T/F 750 1820 560 1X Ø300 285 114 312
TAD-CMWD-C-900-1200-T/F 900 1220 670 1X Ø300 290 101 276
TAD-CMWD-C-900-1300-T/F 900 1320 670 1X Ø300 290 109 299
TAD-CMWD-C-900-1400-T/F 900 1420 670 1X Ø355 315 118 322
TAD-CMWD-C-900-1500-T/F 900 1520 670 1X Ø355 315 126 345
TAD-CMWD-C-900-1600-T/F 900 1620 670 1X Ø355 315 139 380
TAD-CMWD-C-900-1700-T/F 900 1720 670 1X Ø355 315 147 403
TAD-CMWD-C-900-1800-T/F 900 1820 670 1X Ø355 315 155 426
TAD-CMWD-C-900-1900-T/F 900 1920 670 1X Ø355 315 164 449
Corner | Single Air Connection | Floor Entry
Air Connection End
D
IM

D
EP
TH
 “D
”
1313
360° | Single Air Connection | Top Entry
Overall Product Dimen-
sions
Air Spigot Dimensional
Data Displacement Air Volume
Model Ref.
Width
"W" Height "H" Qty Dia "Ø" Min Max
(mm) (mm) (mm) (l/s) (l/s)
TAD-FS-550-1200-T/F 550 1220 1X Ø300 108 295
TAD-FS-550-1300-T/F 550 1320 1X Ø300 117 319
TAD-FS-550-1400-T/F 550 1420 1X Ø350 125 344
TAD-FS-550-1500-T/F 550 1520 1X Ø350 134 368
TAD-FS-550-1600-T/F 550 1620 1X Ø350 148 405
TAD-FS-550-1700-T/F 550 1720 1X Ø350 157 430
TAD-FS-750-1200-T/F 750 1220 1X Ø400 175 479
TAD-FS-750-1300-T/F 750 1320 1X Ø400 188 515
TAD-FS-750-1400-T/F 750 1420 1X Ø400 202 552
TAD-FS-750-1500-T/F 750 1520 1X Ø450 222 607
TAD-FS-750-1600-T/F 750 1620 1X Ø450 235 644
TAD-FS-750-1700-T/F 750 1720 1X Ø450 242 663
TAD-FS-950-1200-T/F 950 1220 1X Ø450 242 663
TAD-FS-950-1300-T/F 950 1320 1X Ø450 262 718
TAD-FS-950-1400-T/F 950 1420 1X Ø500 282 773
TAD-FS-950-1500-T/F 950 1520 1X Ø500 302 828
TAD-FS-950-1600-T/F 950 1620 1X Ø500 333 911
TAD-FS-950-1700-T/F 950 1720 1X Ø500 353 966
360° | Single Air Connection | Floor Entry
Air Connection End
=
=

tion request from www.frenger.co.uk from the relevant link
on our home page.
Product Ordering Codes
1. Diffuser Model
TAD - Tranquilair Diffuser
Example: -
1 2 3 4
TAD SMWD 1W 300
5
600
6
T- - - -
2. Diffuser Type
SMWD - Surface Mounted Wall Diffuser
CMWD - Corner Mounted Wall Diffuser
FS - Free Standing
3. Air Throw
1W - 1-Way Throw
3W - 3-Way Throw
4. Nominal Width (mm) 5. Nominal Height (mm) 6. Air Entry
T - Top
F - Floor
Bespoke Manufacturing
19191919191919